
SAMBHOTA TIBETAN SCHOOL DHOLANJI   (ANNUAL ACTIVITY CALENDAR-SESSION 2023) 
 

Sl.No Date and Day Day Activities  In-charge 

1. 9th  Feb 2023  Thursday School Opening, Distribution of books and other 
stationaries. 

Text Book In-charge & Class Teachers 

2. 10th Feb 2023 Friday Orientation, Presentation, and TPD-related activities.   School Office, Principal, and teachers. 

3. 13th to 16th Feb 2023 Monday to Wednesday Baseline survey on reading and basic numeracy Subject Teachers. 

4. 18th Feb 2023  Saturday Students Council nomination and voting Students Council mentors 

5. 21st to 23 Feb 2023 Saturday Tibetan New Year All 

6. 6th March 2023 Monday SEE Learning Orientation and Presentation SEE Learning Committee 

7. 7th March 2023 Tuesday Birth Anniversary of Tonpa Shenrab Mewo. All 

8. 10th March 2023 Friday Tibetan Uprising Day All 

9. 18th March 2023 Saturday  Inter-House Tibetan Debate Literary Committee 

10. 25th  March 2023 Saturday Inter-House Marathon Race Sports Committee 

11. 1st  April 2023 Saturday English and Tibetan Spelling Bee Literary Committee 

12. 15th April 2023 Saturday Film Festival Film Club 

13. 29th April 2023 Saturday Tibetan Drama Presentation Class Teachers 

14. 15th to 20  May 2023 Monday to Saturday Tibet- Our Country Literary & Cultural Committee 

15. 27th  May 2023 Saturday Inter-Class badminton ( Boys and Girls) Games Committee 

16. 1st to 20th  June 2023 Thursday to Tuesday 20 Days Summer Holiday School Office 

17. 24th June 2023 Saturday Mid-Line survey of reading and numeracy Subject Teachers. 

18. 1st  July 2023 Saturday Inter-Class poetry recitation (Tibetan and English) Class teacher & Literary Committee 

19. 6th July 2023 Thursday Cultural Show Cultural Committee 

20. 15th July 2023 Saturday SEE Learning Celebration  SEE Learning Committee 

21. 22nd July 2023 Saturday Inter-House Football Tournament Games Committee 

22. 5th  August 2023 Saturday School Chess Tournament Games Committee 

23. 11th August 2023 Friday Drawing and Painting Exhibition Literary Committee 

24. 19th August 2023 Saturday Social Science Exhition Social Science Committee 

25. 8th  September 2023 Friday Death Anniversary of 33rd Abbot of Menri Monastery 
HH Lungtok Tenpai Nyima. (Celebrated as Annual 
Dialectic Day) 

Philosophy Teacher 

26. 7th October 2023 Saturday Annual Sports Day Games and Cultural Committee 

27. 13th October 2023  Friday/Saturday  School Annual Picnic School Office 

28. 21st October 2023 Saturday Science and Maths Exhibition Science and Maths committee 

29. 3rd November 2023 Saturday End Line Survey of Reading and basic numeracy Subject Teachers. 

30. 18th November 2023 Saturday Birthay Celebration of Prof. S Rinpoche SEE Learning Committee 

31. 6th  December 2023 Wednesday Annual Examination Exam Committee 

32. 21st December 2023 Thursday  50 days Winter Vacation School Office. 

33. 10th January 2023 Wednesday 1 month Winter Coaching Office/ Class X and XII teachers 

 


